promise:		1 6 .	ort F	tubby I LIKE		
* INS. CASE OWNE	30	CC /AIG1801	1851/	DAC IDAC		
	157 (4)	ASSIGN	MENT	No.	V	
Surveyor:	Adrian	100 100	118	Date / Time:	ul. lu	_
Decision / CC	/PTP			Registered in Merimen	111	
Pre-assign / CCU	CEV 97	127		200617M1	1 (1)	
Insured Vehicle N	in.		Claim No.	: 17/18/1/17	179	/
Name of Insured	U BIND	mel	Policy No.	200431	167-02	
Q_Q		HP 97746076.	200 100 Million 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	TOYOTH		
Insured Tel No.		- WILLY	Make / Model	244 10	unos -	
Excess Sec II :SS	-	D.O.A: 5 (8)	Place of Accid	mt - 7010 C		
Is driver the owne	27 (YES) / NO)	Nature of Accident :				
If NO, Driver No	ame / Age :		OI GIA REPO	RT: YEY / NO ; TP GIA REPO	ORT: (TE) NO).
Driver To	l No. :	(V/L: (ES)/NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: 5 Final ? Y	es / No	
51×275	34					_
INSRS	INSI	as C	INSRS:	INS	RS	
WSP: 4. IO	WSI		WSP:	wsi		
Tel: NO	other H Tel		Tel:	H Tel		
Liability: VV	(VF 1/2)	ility:	Liability: RMKS:	RM	odity	
RMKS:	RMI	55: H	Rolles:	No.	n.a	
Date/ Time			1.			
-1/1/1/	DIETHING TW	CHARLES MAJER BA	1-2 1 13	STAGE	DATE/PI	C
18/0/10	15V 63 178 3			Non-Reporting ltr (1st). Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
MIN				Non-Reporting ltt (Final):		
11/1				Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	ri-atra	
11/2/10 -	- Nu endene	Dun-10		After call lir to Ot	4819	
.0/2/.	140 RAICOGA	4.000 H.		Documentation Check List: H	andler Typist	
, 1				Notification by (if non-pickup)	1340	
	OLWKSP : 7	Zoom Autiwere	t	After call fir to OE	1	
	Olask.	201.21 112	**	Authorisation To Act:	4	
				Release Voucher:	-	
				Final Repair Bill:	~	
				Car Rannal Invoice:		
				Towing Invoice		
				LTA/GIA	10	
				Medical Bill:		_
				PIR:		
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:		
	4 + 1744 + 1792 +1			LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	00	=
PRELIMINARY ADVIC		Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos.		_
PREADMINANT ADVIC	P. Danes Chine	Jen by		Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: Lop		
	5 552,300 (68 4	Email 10	Cult	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 37-09-19	Confirm with Su 40cHG		Email - Cal		
Final Liability: 100%		I (Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : NA	7	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lin		
Repair Cost: Out 1 > 2,35%		CONFUC	THIS YESTON.			
Loss of Rental (LOR): -	55 -	days)				
Loss of Use (LDU): +436-1		s 7 days)		0 0	1.9	
Lass of Income (LOI): -	SS - (S	s days)	One a	NICO	~	
P. CHARLES B. L. C.	LOR + LOU	LOR + LO Tick only or	ne)			
GIA/LTA Search *>1-(0)	SS 29 40 SS -			1) Claim status Normal Western	of Physics Cards	
Medical: - Disbursement: -	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independer	or i	Claim status: Normal/Reject Report Format:	own riving Seitle	
Legal Cost -	55 -	te 8 10W machemate		3) Survey fee: = 53a	0.	
Tetal: + 3,803-30		Global Sum SS: 1, 9071-001		The state of the s		
	SS 1-416-40	G100mi S0m S3: 1-10 1-10				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 41.09.19	Confirm with: Sta WICHG		Email Cal		
FINAL PAYMENT Payee 1		Confirm with: Su. 19103%	16 UD	Email Cal		
	Date/Time: 51.09 Pt		E Up	limail Call		

d A	SSIGNMENT 14 15 08
v .	Veh No. SJK2753X Yr Regn. 2008 oct.
From Date:	Typer M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Make: 1970ta Altis co 1598
To inspect Vehicle No:	CN-10
st Workshop m/s	
of	39.71330779
Insured	CANO: MROS3 ZEE106117315.
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Igrorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/55 R45
(Policy Condition)	R: 205/55R15
Remark: The veh had commenced its: N/S 0	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bail, or Market Value	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No	R/Bal. 00 mm R/Bal. 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	LUDGE - W HIM CAME
Est Repairs 14 days Res Yes or No.	DOA DOL 13/06/18
Lum Sum 80 % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at MG Solution
KIN III KINII III WAA WANNINGY	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear (O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / 0	
Date: Person Confacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
TP AIG	
	to the same and
	17 h.408.35 68%
mv 12 K	
WH 32K	
Nell Gas	
-	
Dite/Line: File Pass to? : Prell, Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time 19te Retners to/	Fan C State Lane (S
Add	
	Interview (\$) Pleas.
Report Format	Teach lays (\$ y steel
Lump Sum / LB.fr (5	Weekend (18



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

RANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG180108	ממטרוו טנ				
6						
	Date: 14-06-2018 Code: AIG					
Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M				
KV 9712Z	Veh. Inspected	SJK 2753X				
	Coverage (\$)	0.00				
	Excess (\$)	0.00				
	Assign Date	14/06/2018				
Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition					
	c.c	0				
HIDDEN	Year of Reg.					
	Colour					
5	Steering					
	Modification					
Co	onditions of Tyres					
Size	Make	Balance				
		mm				
		mm				
		mm				
		mm				
Desc	cription of Damages					
Ge	eneral Information					
05/06/2018	Inspection Date	05/06/2018				
MG SOLUTION PTE LTD	-10					
23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CEN SINGAPORE 415933	NTRE,					
	Remarks					
S	WAS CONDUCTED ON	MACRATIC TO LINE OF BURNINGS				

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376 Reg. No: 201427944N

TO

: AIG

DATE

: 12/06/20181

F 40

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS

Thintwin

VEHICLE NO

: SJK2753X

MODEL

: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE: 5-Jun-18

TIME : 19:00HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT :

JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	L	INIT LIST PRICE	ा	OTAL LIST PRICE
14	REAR DOOR RH De ded	1	s	1,295.00	s	1,295:00
2	REAR DOOR HINGE (UPPER) RH 2 MH	1	s	78.00	\$	78.00
3	REAR DOOR HINGE (LOWER) RH	1	s	78.00	s	78.00
4	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK RH	1	s	290.00	s	290.00
5	REAR DOOR LOCK CATCHER RH MM ~~	1	\$	65.00	s	65.00
6	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM RH	- 1	\$	799.00	s	799.00
7	REAR DOOR WEATHER STRIP RH	1	s	160.00	s	160.00
8	REAR DOOR PROTECTOR RH	i	s	147.00	s	147.00
(2)	REAR DOOR OUTER STRIP RH	:1	s	80.00	S	80.00
10	REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR RH	1	s	390.00	\$	390.00
11	REAR DOOR REGULATOR RH	1	S	235.00	\$	235.00
12	SIDE SKIRT RH	:1	s	498.00	s	498.00
13	REAR FENDER RH PENT	1	\$	1,200.00	s	1,200.00

TOTAL PRICE

5,315.00

LESS 25%

\$ 1,328.75

SUB TOTAL PRICE

\$ 3,986.25

S

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1175

6 6 6

10%

5/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	S/NETT	TOTA	L S/NETT
1	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP(SET)	1	s	20.00	S	20.00
2	REAR DOOR PROTECTOR CLIP(SET)	14	s	20.00	s	20.00
3	SIDE SKIRT CLIP(SET)	1	S	22.00	s	22.00

22

TOTAL

AL AND DEPART OF A BOOKIN AND CORRESPONDED A PROPERTY

LAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)
PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILLAMP PANEL AND SPARE TYRE 1 PANEL	\$1,000.00 400
2 SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$1,000.00 600
3 WIRING	\$59.00 30
4 TUFF COAT	\$180.00
5 TRANFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM	\$80.00
6 TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$250.00

1110

62.00

TOTAL

\$2,560.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 4,048.25

TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 2,560.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 6,608.25 Adrian Light total 2834.50 L/S 13/06/18. H/S: 2.21C

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM NO OF DAYS

FAX

LKK Au the Repairer resurvey before:

famaged partis; pur

hiect to confirmation "Without Prejudice ---

and and

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following: . To recurvey before latter spray pointing

- . To display damages partist during resurvey
- Third party survey is on a status if respected basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- · Supplementary terms must be seen emped and is subject to final approval from insularice Company

Acknowledged by Recares

Signature:

Date:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Sharon <mg3solution@gmail.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 11 December 2018 11:37 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SJK2753X & SKV9712Z on

05/06/2018 *LKK REF: CC6/AIG18010851/Apb3

Attachments:

AWLE0221 JPG

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to below, both vehicles have shifted after the impact.

Please let us have your client's CCTV Footage .

Thank You.

Best Regards, Sharon Chia MG Solution Pte Ltd

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 11 December, 2018 10:42 AM To: MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com> Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SJK2753X & SKV9712Z on 05/06/2018 *LKK REF:

CC6/AIG18010851/Apb3

Without Prejudice

Hi Su Wong,

We refer to the above matter.

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that liability is unclear as our insured driver reported that your client cut into her lane resulted the collision. Attached here with a copy of our insured driver accident report for your easy reference.

Kindly let us have evidences (ie: video footage/ scene photos / PIR) in order for us to look into the matter.



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

nevi	llin	1.530	ign no	ng the	State	d sense	. Sudi	denly	, ven	CK .8	, -
13k	27	63 x,	hmed	onle	my	lane,	and	hH	ento	muj	vehicle's
from		irt+_	portion	. 1	with	to state	tinat	my	font	lett	bungel
Avid	ţv	head	d negot	and)int	WEIE	dame	nord.	In the	t mic	dst A

Appreciate and early reply.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com> Sent: Friday, 30 November 2018 9:59 AM

To: Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < thinthin@lkkauto.com; Admin A admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SJK2753X & SKV9712Z on 05/06/2018

Your Ref: SKV9712Z Our Ref: SJK2753X

Dear Thin Thin,

Please refer to below mentioned email, as we have sent out our LOD previously to your side on 05/10/2018.

We have not receive any offer from your side.

Resend LOD for your reference and hope to receive an offer from your side soon.

Best Regards,

Su Wong MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On Fri, Oct 5, 2018 at 10:29 AM MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com> wrote:

Your Ref: SKV9712Z Our Ref: SJK2753X

Dear Thin Thin,

Please find attached our LOD for your onward action. Original Copy will send to you by POST. Please feel free to contact the under mentioned should you require any further information. Your prompt action will be greatly appreciated.

Best Regards,

Su Wong MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 GST Reg. No.: 201427944N

MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

IN SURED:	BSR AUTOMOBILES DTE LTD
CAR/ LORRY/CYC	LE: REG NO: SJK >753X POLICY NO:
ACCIDENT CLAIM	NO:
Registered No	I/We confirm that I/we have taken delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle CJ ト フランスメ
Messrs	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
about the	rs necessary as a result of an accident in which the said vehicle was involved on or day of
Co's Stamp:	NRIC No: 13/6/2018 - PET 15/6/2018 - Hor Roya Possa 15/6/2018 15/6/2018 - Hor Roya Possa 15/6/2018 -
	- # GEO

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name	33 K	TIVIONOBA	iles rie	LIV			
Address	lo GE	NTING 1	ROAD				
	#12-	or sint	APPORT H	9473			
Contact No	:						
TO: -Al	G 451A	PACIF	PIC INSU	RANCE	PTE L	TD	
Dear Sirs,		(1 r z	3614		k want	. 7	+ 1-1 lan18
							v os 106/2018
AT/ ALONG_	JAYAN	EUNOS	TOWARD.	S STILL	ROAD	BEFORE	JAHAN AWAN
Please note the	at I have a	ssigned all		ons monie:	s due to me	e/us in the a	bove said accident
I/We, hereby accident to M, PTE LTD whom	S MG SOL	UTION PTE	LTD and for	ward yours	settlement	cheque to N	above-mentioned M/S MG SOLUTION
Thank you	biles					1	
Signature of C	almant	******				1	
					100 1 17 Ft	11.7	

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 03/10/2018

Your Ref

: SKV9712Z

To

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJK2753X & SKV9712Z ON 05/06/2018 AT ALONG JALAN EUNOS TOWARDS STILL ROAD BEFORE JALAN AWANG.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Proforma Bill No.188320 @ SS2,354.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use @ SS560.00 (7 Days x SS80)
- LTA Search @ S\$29.00
- 4) Authorisation to Act
- 5) GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Sharen Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18010851/Apb3

12 APRIL 2019

LI QINGMEI BLK 33 KOVAN ROAD #17-38 SINGAPORE 545020

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKV 9712Z AND SJK 2753X ALONG/AT ALONG JALAN EUNOS ON 05/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SJK 2753X against your motor insurance policy.

Both parties involved have given conflict of version. Based on the circumstances of accident and both parties damage profile, there is no conclusive evidence to substantiate either's parties version. Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 24/04/2019, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

claim for disrueges relating to the damage of my vehicle shall not projudce or affect my further claim for general and special or the same accident.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

BSR AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD	("the	third party	clelment"
CICIO HOUSE	34.94	+3	Land Samuel
owner of SJk >>53x (vehicle	no.)	nereby	authoriza
MG SOLUTION PTE LTD	,		5411101140
("the workshop") to set for me with respect to my rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred	o. S	16 45 3X	_ that was
TALAN EUNOS TOWARDS STILL READ & involving vehicle no/s SKV 9712Z	BEFORE	JAMAN A	(location)
I further authorize the workshop to settle the a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payr favour of the workshop.	further	authorized	to receive
I further acknowledge that any settlement the vibehalf is on a without prejudice and without admit as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/a in	ssion c	of Hability ha	ach on my asis inscier
Date thisday ofos(mc	ontin) 20) 18 (yea	r)
on obiles	outro	1	

Signed by "the workshop"

Signed by "the third party dialment"

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, MG SOLUTION PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$1,400.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SJK 2753X that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 05/06/2018 (date) along JALAN EUNOS TOWARDS STILL ROAD BEFORE JALAN AWANG involving vehicle no/s SKV 9712Z.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 13/06/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>BSR AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJK 2753X</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJK (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _ 37 (day) of _____ (month) 20 9 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Provided always that this discharge of my observed for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further plain for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

TAX INVOICE

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 INVOICE No: TI 199265

PB No: 188320

Date: 27-September-2019

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Vehicle Number: SJK 2753X

QTY	DESCRIPTION	1	TANOUNT
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	\$	1,100.00
	BEFORE GST 7% GST		1,100.00
	TOTAL	\$	1,177.00

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-089171

Date of Request:

11/06/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN HONG

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD - KAKI BUKIT 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #04-01 SINGAPORE 41800

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

SJK2753X

Date of Accident:

05/06/2018

Place of Accident:

JLN EUNOS

Involving Vehicle No: SKV9712Z

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	
GST Amount	14.02
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	0.98
Total Amount Due (GGT Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-089172

Date of Request:

11/06/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN HONG

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD - KAKI BUKIT 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #04-01 SINGAPORE 41800

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

05/06/2018

Vehicle No:

SJK2753X

Place of Accident:

JALAN EUNOS TOWARDS STILL ROAD BEFORE JALAN AWANG

Involving Vehicle No: SKV9712Z

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (SS)
SKV9712Z	JALAN EUNOS TOWARDS STILL ROAD BEFORE JALAN AWANG	14.00		13.08
GST Amount				0.92
Total Amount E	Due (GST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You,

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GiRO [X] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rr	it	Adj 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	18 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		13 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	Comment of the last of the las	00.00 Estimates		200,00 Pending for Report Cancel Case			
	Main	R	eference		Claim De	talls		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DI	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LI QING	MEI, ID: G14790	00X							
Main Claimant:	BSR AUT	OMOBILES PTE L	TD, Co. Reg. No.:	201321	380M					
Vehicle Re No.:	SJK275	9- SJK2753X Date of Loss: 05/06/2018 19:00 - :59 [115 Months and 22 Days From LTA Reg Date (N						Date (Man Yr		
Claim Typ	e: TP / 779	6172971SG			Policy/C Note No		2100431957 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SKV9712	SKV9712Z				Policy No. (Claimant): 5093715135				
ALL DELL'ESTA	Excess:									
Repairer:			23 Kaki Bukit Aven							
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@ai		e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	s) - Tel	65-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y Syed-Yusoff, S	aliha] Saliha	.Syed-
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc		Co-operative Ltd (-						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handles	by A	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 26/0	6/2018]
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Co	mpose Case M
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks 🗄					View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Ta	sk Comple
Due Da	Gac (2/2)/21/21/21	Type Tasi	Group Subjec	t Ha	ndier	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Create	d On Dor

Claim Documents

*SJK2753X (7796172971SG)

[SKV9712Z]

TP

BSR AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD

Jun 5 2018 7:00PM

[LI QINGMEI]

MG Solution Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per s	page V	100
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	sage [V]	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	12
5	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load IPG	Z
-	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Post Control of the C	0	Load JPG	₩.
7_	18/09/18 19:05	General View			2
8	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	-
9	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	82
10	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	82
11	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	M
12	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	2
13	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	2
14	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	2
15	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	8
16	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	2
18	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	12
20	18/09/18 19:08	General View	0	Load JPG	120
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	page 🔻	N
Nα	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/06/18 15:50	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	-
2	09/10/19 09:59	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	-
3	09/10/19 09:59	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
4	09/10/19 09:59	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	-
5	09/10/19 09:59	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	-
6	09/10/19 09:59	LOD	0	Load PDF	-
7	09/10/19 09:59	LETTER TO OI		Load PDF	-
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/06/18 12:51	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.	-13		

HOTE.	TO	-	COMPL	ETED	nv	CHIDVEVO	'n
NOIE:	10	BE	COMPL	EIED	01	SURVEYO	m

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SKV9712Z (Insd ve		Model:	TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A)	
	SJK2753X (TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	05/06/2018				
Global Sum Settler	ment : [X] Yes		[] No		
Repair Estimate		:\$	7,070.83		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,400.00		
Loss of Use		: \$		7.00 days at \$60.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$		days	
LTA / GIA Search I	Fee	: \$			
Others:		. \$			
		: \$			
Final Settlement S	um (Global Sum)	: \$	1,400.00		
BOLA Liability	stered Workshop:	or chair	Assessed Liabi	le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: lity (*):(%) r cases where BOLA does not apply	
	idinity to be inica only t	o, diran	T GOTTLE GITTE TO		
Remarks				-	
Remarks	ion: Payee's Breakdo	wn			
Remarks		wn	: \$	1,400.0	
Remarks		wn	: \$		
Payment Instructi 1) MG Solution i		wn			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Nature of Claim:

Our File No: CC6/AIG18010851/AEB3Q2

Date: 09/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 2100431957

Claimant Vehicle No :

SJK2753X

Insured Vehicle No: SKV9712Z

Date of Loss: 05/06/2018

TP Claim No: 7796172971SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJK2753X

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

3ZZ4792883

195174 km

Reg. Date:

14/10/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer: MR053ZEE106117315

Colour:

White

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1598 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R15 Goodyear 6 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm Goodyear 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM	S	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		4,048.25	1,724.50	2,323.75	57.40
Miscellaneous Item	ns	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,560.00	1,110.00	1,450.00	56,64
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,608.25	2,834.50	3,773.75	57.11
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,200.00		
	(S\$)	6,608.25	2,200.00	4,408.25	66.71
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	462.58	154.00	308.58	66.71
	Nett Amount (S\$)	7,070.83	2,354.00	4,716.83	66.71
	+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S\$6	50.00/day) (S\$)	420.00		
		(S\$)	2,774.00		
	Liable Amoun	1,387.00			
	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		29.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,416.00		
	Global Sum S	ettlement (S\$)	1,400.00		
		The second secon			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/06/2018

Date Inspected: 13/06/2018 Inspected At:

MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B,

VICOM Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR DOOR RH	Dented	1,295.00 FL	*1,175.00 FL
2	1		*REAR DOOR HINGE (UPPER) RH	Not Necessary	78.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR DOOR HINGE (LOWER) RH	Not Necessary	78.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR DOOR INNER LCOK RH	Damaged	290.00 FL	*290.00 FL
5	1		*REAR DOOR LOCK CATCHER RH	Not Necessary	65.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR DOOR INNER TRIM RH	Not Necessary	799.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR DOOR WEATHER STRIP RH	Necessary	160.00 FL	*160.00 FL
8	1		*REAR DOOR PROTECTOR RH	Deformed	147.00 FL	*147.00 FL
9	1		*REAR DOOR OUTER STRIP RH	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR RH	Not Necessary	390.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR DOOR REGULATOR RH	Not Necessary	235.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*SIDE SKIRT RH	Deformed	498.00 FL	*498.00 FL
13	1		*REAR FENDER RH	Repair	1,200.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*SET REAR DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP	Not Necessary	20.00 FS	*-FS
15	1		*SET REAR DOOR PROTECTOR CLIP	Not Necessary	20.00 FS	*-FS
16	1		*SET SIDE SKIRT CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FS	*22.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,377.00	2,292.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items	25.00/25.00% (S\$)	1,328.75	567.50
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,048.25	1,724.50
			Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING ,INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILLAMP PANEL AND SPARE TYRE PANEL	New	1,000.00	400.00
SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	New	1,000.00	600.00
WIRING	New	50.00	30.00
TUFF COAT	New	180.00	0.00
TRANFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM	New	80.00	80.00
TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	New	250.00	0.00
Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	2,560.00	1,110.00
2			
	PANEL BEATING ,INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILLAMP PANEL AND SPARE TYRE PANEL SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA WIRING TUFF COAT TRANFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST Gross Lai	PANEL BEATING ,INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF New TAILLAMP PANEL AND SPARE TYRE PANEL SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA New WIRING New TUFF COAT New TRANFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM New	Dour Items PANEL BEATING, INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILLAMP PANEL AND SPARE TYRE PANEL New 1,000.00 SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA New 1,000.00 WIRING New 50.00 TUFF COAT New 180.00 TRANFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM New 80.00 TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST New 250.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >